## **Pricelist Courses**



# 

Price

	Price
Beginner Courses & Refresher Courses (incl. Basic Equipment)	
Trial Day or Refresher Day: 3 classes + free use of equipment	€ 89
Trial Afternoon: 2 classes + free use of equipment for the rest of the day	€ 79
2-Day Course: 3 classes/day + free use of equipment	€ 144
<b>3-Day Course:</b> 3 classes/day + free use of equipment	€ 194
<b>4-Day Course:</b> 3 classes/day + free use of equipment	€ 244
<b>Basic Course:</b> 5-day course, 3 classes/day + free use of equipment on course days + 1 additional day free use of equipment	€ 284
<b>Intensive Basic Course:</b> one weekend to get the windsurfing license, Saturday + Sunday, 10 classes and free use of the equipment	€ 234
<b>Beginner Package:</b> 5-day beginner course and free use of the basic windsurf equipment for the rest of the season	€ 484
<b>WSVO Windsurfing License</b> (incl. learning material) can be acquired after the basic course, a 4-day course or an intensive course	€ 29
<b>WSVO Windsurfing Junior-License:</b> <14 years (incl. learning mat.) can be acquired after the basic course or the kids camp	€ 25
Kids Courses	
Trial Day: 3 windsurfing lessons	€ 79
2-Day Course: 3 windsurfing classes/day	€ 129
3-Day Course: 3 windsurfing classes/day	€ 179
4-Day Course: 3 windsurfing classes/day	€ 229
Kids Basic Course: Monday-Friday, 3 windsurfing classes/day (excl. windsurfing license fee)	€ 259
Kids Camp: in the holidays Mon-Friday 10:00-16:00, lunch included	€ 339
Intermediate Courses (incl. Intermediate Equipment)	
<b>1-Day Course:</b> 3 classes/day + 1 additional hour of free practice	€ 99
2-Day Course: 3 classes/day + 1 additional hour of free practice	€ 169
<b>3-Day Course:</b> 3 classes/day + 1 additional hour of free practice	€ 239
4-Day Course: 3 classes/day + 1 additional hour of free practice	€ 309
5-Day Course: 5-day course+ 1 additional day of free equipment rental	€ 379
Advanced Courses	
1-Day Course: 2 classes incl. advanced equipment	€ 99
2-Day Course: 2 classes incl. advanced equipment/day	€ 179
Private Classes	
<b>60 min incl. equipment</b> (for additional participants we charge a fee of € 15/person + the rental fee for the additional equipment)	€ 84

1 class = 60min. Min. 4 participants required. Windsurfing equipment included. Price rates 2024, all rates are subject to change.

Contact: Stephanie Labner-Mejia Gonzalez • E-Mail: info@nordstrand.at • Phone/WhatsApp/Signal +43 676 9337552 • www.nordstrand.at

### **Pricelist Courses**

### WINGSURFING COURSES



#### Surf- und Segelschule NORDSTRAND Podersdorf am See

. .

**Price** 

	Price
<b>Wing Foil Basic Course:</b> introduction, 1 class of wing technique, 1 class of wing foiling; 1 class = approx. 2 – 2.5 hours	€ 280
Trial Wing surfing: approx 2 hours; 1 hour class and 1 hour free practice	€ 99
Private coaching: duration approx. 2 hours, all levels	€ 199
<b>The package:</b> theory, 1 class wing on SUP, 2 classes wing foiling, 2x2 hours equipment rental; 1 class = approx. 2 – 2.5 hours	€ 549
Additional wingfoiling class: can be booked with the Basic Course or The Package; duration 1 hour	€ 99
Wingsurfing Basic License	€ 49

#### SAILING COURSES



Beginner Courses	
beginner courses	
Trial Course: 2 classes to get a first insight in what sailing is about	€ 89
Basic Sailing Course: 16 classes (Mon-Thu or on two weekends) + free practice, license fee not included	€ 349
Intensive Sailing Course: 12 classes Saturday + Sunday	€ 349
WSVO License (learning material included)	€ 29
WSVO Junior-License (under the age of 14, learning material included)	€ 25
<b>0 – 100 Course:</b> acquire the BFA- license in one week, 30 classes + free practice, excl. examination and issuing license fee	€ 579
Refresher Courses	
<b>Refresher Day:</b> 4 classes + 1 additional hour of free practice	€ 179
Advanced Courses	
<b>BFA Binnen (A-license):</b> 20 classes + free practice, examination and issuing fee for the license has to be paid additionally	€ 379
BFA Examination Fee	€ 35
BFA Issuing Fee (paid to the OesV)	€ 30
Private Classes	
<b>60 min incl. boat rental</b> (for additional participants we charge a fee of € 15/Person)	€ 84

1 class = 60min. Min. 4 participants required. Boat rental included in course prices; Price rates 2024, all rates are subject to change.